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Individual Career Records
Goals (Career)	
95	 Kelly Babstock ‘14	
58	 T.T. Cianfarano ‘18
54	 Melissa Samoskevich ‘19
47	 Emma Woods ‘17
43	 Elyse Cole ‘09
42	 Nicole Connery ‘16
42	 Erica Uden Johansson ‘15
39	 Nicole Kosta ‘16
39	 Brittany Lyons ‘13
36	 Vicky Graham ‘08
	 Gillian Gallagher ‘05
34	 Sarah-Eve Coutu-Godbout ‘20
33	 Shiann Darkangelo ‘15 (at QU)
32	 Taylor Girard ‘21
29	 Meghan Turner ‘17
25	 Amanda Colin ‘14
	 Kate Wheeler ‘12
	 Regan Boulton ‘13
24	 Randi Marcon ‘19
23	 Hayley McMeekin ‘07
	 Ashley Jaffray ‘07
22	 Antoinette Maldonado ‘09
22	 Kenzie Lancaster ‘19
20	 Nicole Brown ‘16
	 Caitlin Peters ‘05

Assists (Career)	
108	 Kelly Babstock ‘14
84	 Nicole Kosta ‘16
60	 Nicole Connery ‘16
59	 Emma Woods ‘17
55	 Melissa Samoskevich ‘19
54	 Erica Uden Johansson ‘15
53	 Regan Boulton ‘13
52	 T.T. Cianfarano ‘18
44	 Nicole Brown ‘16



Individual Career Records
44	 Kenzie Lancaster ‘19
41	 Kristen Tamberg ‘16
39	 Caitlin Peters ‘05
38	 Cydney Roesler ‘16
	 Trudy Reyns ‘09
	 Kati Tabin ‘19
37	 Taylor Girard ‘21
	 Vicky Graham ‘08
	 Kallie Flor ‘10
	 Kate Wheeler ‘12
	 Bethany Dymarczyk ‘12
35	 Janine Duffy ‘10
32	 Amanda Colin ‘14
31	 Taryn Baumgardt ‘17
29	 Kenzie Prater ‘19
27	 Shiann Darkangelo ‘15 (at QU)
	 Jordan Elkins ‘12
26	 Morgan Fritz-Ward ‘15
	 Gillian Gallagher ‘05
	 Jennifer MacLean
	 Jayne Riley ‘05
	 Antoinette Maldonado ‘09
	 Kathryn Dallimore ‘06

Points (Career)	
203	 Kelly Babstock ‘14
123	 Nicole Kosta ‘16
110	 T.T. Cianfarano ‘18
109	 Melissa Samoskevich ‘19
106	 Emma Woods ‘17
102	 Nicole Connery ‘16
96	 Erica Uden Johansson ‘15
77	 Regan Boulton ‘13
73	 Vicky Graham ‘08
72	 Elyse Cole ‘09
67	 Brittany Lyons ‘13
66	 Kallie Flor ‘10
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64	 Nicole Brown ‘16
63	 Janine Duffy ’10
62	 Gillian Gallagher ‘05
	 Sarah-Eve Coutu-Godbout ‘20
60	 Shiann Darkangelo ‘15 (at QU)
60	 Kate Wheeler ‘12
59	 Caitlin Peters ‘05
57	 Amanda Colin ‘14
52	 Cydney Roesler ‘16
	 Bethany Dymarczyk ‘12
	 Meghan Turner ‘17
	 Kati Tabin ‘20
51	 Trudy Reyns ‘09
	 Antoinette Maldonado ‘09
47 	 Kenzie Prater ‘20
46	 Brooke Bonsteel ‘21
44	 Kathryn Dallimore ‘06
	 Hayley McMeekin ‘07
43	 Taryn Baumgardt ‘17
42	 Morgan Fritz-Ward ‘15

Games Played (Career)
150	 Taryn Baumgardt
149	 Nicole Brown ‘16
	 Emma Woods ‘17
	 Kristen Tamberg ‘16
	 Meghan Turner ‘17
148	 Alicia Barry ‘18
147	 Felicia Vieweg ‘13
	 Kelly Babstock ‘14
	 Amanda Colin ‘14
145	 Bethany Dymarczyk ‘12
	 Nicole Connery ‘16
	 Chelsea Illchuk ‘12
	 Shelby Wignall ‘14
144	 Emma Greco ‘17
144	 Melissa Samoskevich ‘19
142	 Melissa Perry ‘12
	 Brittany Lyons ‘13
141	 Cydney Roesler ‘16
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141	 Kati Tabin ‘20			 
	 Kate Wheeler ‘12			 
140	 Randi Marcon ‘19
139	 Kallie Flor ‘10
	 Evelina Husar ‘10
	
Saves (Career)	
3,035	 Victoria Vigilanti ‘13
2,231	 Abbie Ives ‘20
1,709	 Mel Courtemanche ‘03
1,570	 Chelsea Laden ‘15
1,568	 Laura Brennan ‘07
1,443	 Catherine Lapare ‘05
1,409	 Sydney Rossman ‘17

Save Percentage (Career)
0.938	 Sydney Rossman ‘17
0.931	 Victoria Vigilanti ‘13
0.926	 Abbie Ives ‘20
0.923	 Chelsea Laden ‘15
0.911	 Connie Craig
0.896	 Tia Wishart ‘09
0.889	 Catherine Lapare ‘05

Goals Against Average (Career)
1.16	 Sydney Rossman ‘17
1.56	 Chelsea Laden ‘15
1.69	 Victoria Vigilanti ‘13
1.79	 Abbie Ives ‘20
2.75	 Connie Craig
3.26	 Catherine Lapare ‘05
3.67	 Jamie Miller
	 Tia Wishart ‘11

Shutouts (Career)	
26	 Sydney Rossman ‘17
25	 Victoria Vigilanti ‘13
	 Chelsea Laden ‘15
14	 Abbie Ives ‘20
6	 Catherine Lapare ‘05
3	 Connie Craig
2	 Janelle Wolitski ‘07
	 Mel Courtemanche ‘03



Wins (Career)	
71	 Victoria Vigilanti ‘13
52	 Sydney Rossman ‘17
51	 Chelsea Laden ‘15
46	 Abbie Ives ‘20
15	 Catherine Lapare ‘05
9	 Connie Craig
8	 Janelle Wolitski ‘07
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